



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	02/08/2023	Version No.:	VI
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	78410608
Name	SOFT NOUGAT CAKE SLICE WITH AMARETTI – SQX69
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose syrup, ALMONDS , Honey, Amaretti biscuits 9% (Sugar, Apricot kernels 20%, EGG white, Raising agents: Sodium carbonates, Ammonium carbonates, Natural flavourings), HAZELNUTS , Corn starch, EGG white, Wafer (Potato starch, Water), Natural flavourings
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain traces of other nuts, peanuts, milk, soya, and sesame seeds
Net Quantity	165g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store cool & dry 13-18c
Manufacturer's name and address	Quaranta, Italy
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g/ 100ml
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1841 KJ/437 kcal
Fat	12g/ml
Of which saturated	1.1g/ml
Carbohydrate	77g/ml
Of which sugars	64g/ml
Fibre	0g/ml
Protein	5.7g/ml
Salt	0.08g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	YES
Suitable for vegans	NO
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	NO

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	YES (PRODUCED IN AN UNSEGREGATED ENVIRONMENT)
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	YES (PRODUCED IN AN UNSEGREGATED ENVIRONMENT)
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	YES (PRODUCED IN AN UNSEGREGATED ENVIRONMENT)
Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	YES
Free from artificial colours	YES

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	02/08/2023	Version No.:	VI
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	78410608
Name	SOFT NOUGAT CAKE SLICE WITH CHOCOLATE CREAM FILLING – SQX69
Ingredients	Sugar, Chocolate cream filling 11% (Chocolate 53% (Sugar, Cocoa mass, Cocoa butter, Emulsifier (SOYA lecithin's, Natural vanilla flavouring), NUTS , Brittle crumbs (ALMONDS , HAZELNUTS , Sugar, Glucose syrup), HAZELNUTS paste), Glucose syrup, Honey, ALMONDS , HAZELNUTS , Corn starch, Cocoa cream (Sugar, Vegetable fats (Coconut, Cocoa butter), Fat reduced cocoa powder, Emulsifier (SOYA lecithin's, Flavouring), EGG WHITE , Wafer (Potato starch, Water), Natural flavourings
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain traces of other nuts, peanuts, milk, soya, and sesame seeds
Net Quantity	165g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store cool & dry 13-18c
Manufacturer's name and address	Quaranta, Italy
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g/ 100ml
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1987 KJ/437 kcal
Fat	18g/ml
Of which saturated	2.1g/ml
Carbohydrate	72g/ml
Of which sugars	70g/ml
Fibre	0g/ml
Protein	4.5g/ml
Salt	0.09g/ml

Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	YES
Suitable for vegans	NO
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	YES (PRODUCED IN AN UNSEGREGATED ENVIRONMENT)
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	YES (PRODUCED IN AN UNSEGREGATED ENVIRONMENT)
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	NO
Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	YES
Free from artificial colours	YES

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	02/08/2023	Version No.:	VI
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	78410608
Name	SOFT NOUGAT CAKE SLICE WITH STRAWBERRY CREME – SQX69
Ingredients	Sugar, Strawberry creme 15% (Sugar, Sunflower oil, Skimmed MILK powder, Strawberries 8.5%, MILK whey powder, LACTOSE , Cocoa butter, Acidity regulator: citric acid, Strawberry seeds, Concentrated vegetable juices (black carrot, lemon, radish, carrot), Emulsifier (Sunflower lecithins), Natural flavouring, Gelling agent (pectins)), Glucose syrup, Honey, ALMONDS , HAZELNUTS , Corn starch, Freeze-dried strawberries 1%, EGG white, Wafer (Potato starch, Water), Natural flavourings
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain traces of other nuts, peanuts, milk, soya, and sesame seeds
Net Quantity	165g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store cool & dry 13-18c
Manufacturer's name and address	Quaranta, Italy
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g/ 100ml
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1916 KJ/455 kcal
Fat	14g/ml
Of which saturated	2.1g/ml
Carbohydrate	75g/ml
Of which sugars	51g/ml
Fibre	0g/ml
Protein	5.8g/ml
Salt	0.12g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A

Suitable for vegetarians	YES
Suitable for vegans	NO
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	YES (PRODUCED IN AN UNSEGREGATED ENVIRONMENT)
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	YES (PRODUCED IN AN UNSEGREGATED ENVIRONMENT)
Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	YES
Free from artificial colours	YES